To help prevent the spread of COVID-19, public access via hiip:

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 - 3:30 PM

=% | J
'_'-_ﬁdrj'_-':‘” 4

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
WORKSHOP

Florida International University, Modesto A. Maidique Campus

Graham Center Ballrooms
webcast.fiu.edu

Friday, March 19, 2021

AGENDA

Call to Order and Chair’s Remarks
Program of Distinction in Environmental Resilience

State University System of Florida
e Introduction, Chancellor Marshall M. Criser, IT1
e DPresentation, Board of Governors Chair Sydney Kitson

Program of Distinction in Environmental Resilience (Continued. ..)
Lunch Break

College of Law

Herbert Wertheim College of Medicine

Concluding Remarks and Adjournment

PLEASE NOTE: The listed time(s) are estimated start time(s).



http://webcast.fiu.edu/

