

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY BOARD OF TRUSTEES WORKSHOP

Florida International University, Modesto A. Maidique Campus Graham Center Ballrooms

To help prevent the spread of COVID-19, public access via http://webcast.fiu.edu/

Friday, March 19, 2021

AGENDA

9:10 AM	Call to Order and Chair's Remarks
9:15 AM	Program of Distinction in Environmental Resilience
9:45 AM	 State University System of Florida Introduction, Chancellor Marshall M. Criser, III Presentation, Board of Governors Chair Sydney Kitson
10:15 AM	Program of Distinction in Environmental Resilience (Continued
12:00 – 1:00 PM	Lunch Break
1:00 PM	College of Law
2:00 PM	Herbert Wertheim College of Medicine

3:15 - 3:30 PM Concluding Remarks and Adjournment